Date

2-10-2016
9-10-2016

16-10-2016
23-10-2016
30-10-2016
6-11-2016

13-11-2016

20-11-2016
27-11-2016
4-12-2016

11-12-2016

18-12-2016
25-12-2016
1-1-2017
8-1-2017
15-1-2017
22-1-2017
29-1-2017

Profiles

The Islamic Cultural C

entre & London Central Mosque

146 Park Road, London, NW8 7RG. Tel: 020-77243363 Fax: 02077240493
[http://www.iccuk.org - email: info@iccuk.org]

Every Sunday from 2 pm - 3 pm — Room 217
Non-Muslims can also attend the class, No registration, No fees

Topic

Introduction to the Concept of God

Introduction to the Qur'an

Introduction to Hadith [Muhammad Sayings] Sh.
Introduction to Life of Muhammad [in Makkah] Sh.
Introduction to Life of Muhammad [in Madina] = Sh.
Introduction to Sunnah [Muhammad Way] Sh.

Introduction to the Exegesis of the Qur'an Sh.

[Tafsir]
Introduction to Figh [Jurisprudence]

Introduction to the Shar’ah Islamic Law
The Objectives of the Sharr’ah

Introduction to School of Thoughts [Abu
Hanifa- Malik- Shafi’- Ibn Hanbal]
Marriage in Islam 1

Marriage in Islam 2
Terrorism: Islamic Viewpoint
Extremism in Religion

The Concept of Worship

Sins and Repentance in Islam

Introduction to Tawheed [Monotheism]

Speaker

Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.
Sh.

Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.
Sh.

Khalifa Ezzat

. Khalifa Ezzat

Khalifa Ezzat
Khalifa Ezzat
Khalifa Ezzat
Khalifa Ezzat
Khalifa Ezzat

Khalifa Ezzat
Khalifa Ezzat

Khalifa Ezzat
Khalifa Ezzat

Khalifa Ezzat
Khalifa Ezzat
Khalifa Ezzat
Khalifa Ezzat
Khalifa Ezzat
Khalifa Ezzat
Khalifa Ezzat

Venue

Room 217
Room 217
Room 217
Room 217
Room 217
Room 217
Room 217

Room 217
Room 217

Room 217
Room 217

Room 217
Room 217
Room 217
Room 217
Room 217
Room 217
Room 217

Time

2-3pm
2-3pm
2-3pm
2—-3pm
2-3pm
2—-3pm
2-3pm

2—-3pm
2-3pm
2—-3pm
2-3pm

2—-3pm
2-3pm
2—-3pm
2-3pm
2—-3pm
2-3pm
2—-3pm

Sh. Khalifa Ezzat: He is the Head Imam of the ICC and has been delivering classes to New Muslims and non-Muslims
for many years. Email address: religiousaffairs@iccul.org

Sr. Esha Begum: are volunteers and have been involved in Islamic courses and classes.


http://www.iccuk.org/
mailto:info@iccuk.org
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