

The Islamic Cultural Centre & London Central Mosque

146 Park Road, London, NW8 7RG. Tel: 020-77243363 Fax: 02077240493

[http://www.iccuk.org - email: info@iccuk.org]

Islamic Studies Class for Beginners

Every Sunday from 2 pm - 3 pm – Room 217 Non-Muslims can also attend the class, No registration, No fees

Date	Topic	Speaker	Venue	Time
2-10-2016	Introduction to the Concept of God	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm
9-10-2016	Introduction to the Qur'an	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm
16-10-2016	Introduction to Hadith [Muhammad Sayings]	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm
23-10-2016	Introduction to Life of Muhammad [in Makkah]	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm
30-10-2016	Introduction to Life of Muhammad [in Madina]	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm
6-11-2016	Introduction to Sunnah [Muhammad Way]	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm
13-11-2016	Introduction to the Exegesis of the Qur'an [Tafsīr]	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm
20-11-2016	Introduction to Figh [Jurisprudence]	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm
27-11-2016	Introduction to the Sharī'ah Islamic Law	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm
4-12-2016	The Objectives of the Sharī'ah	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm
11-12-2016	Introduction to School of Thoughts [Abu Hanifa- Malik- Shafi'- Ibn Hanbal]	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm
18-12-2016	Marriage in Islam 1	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm
25-12-2016	Marriage in Islam 2	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm
1-1-2017	Terrorism: Islamic Viewpoint	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm
8-1-2017	Extremism in Religion	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm
15-1-2017	The Concept of Worship	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm
22-1-2017	Sins and Repentance in Islam	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm
29-1-2017	Introduction to Tawheed [Monotheism]	Sh. Khalifa Ezzat	Room 217	2 – 3pm

Profiles

Sh. Khalifa Ezzat: He is the Head Imam of the ICC and has been delivering classes to New Muslims and non-Muslims for many years. Email address: religiousaffairs@iccul.org

Sr. Esha Begum: are volunteers and have been involved in Islamic courses and classes.